

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	TOTAL	GAP
Event 18					
21 AUG 2022 - 15:45					
Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard Final					

REFEREE	SOROKINA Anna	ASSISTANT	EVANGULOV Alexei
PANEL			
EXECUTION 1	TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos	SYNCHRO 1	BARROW Sarah
EXECUTION 2	IRAKLI Bartaia	SYNCHRO 2	AXTELIUS Peter
EXECUTION 3	PACHERNEGG Paul	SYNCHRO 3	GOLOVAN Anatolij
EXECUTION 4	ZAMPIERI Marco	SYNCHRO 4	BRUNNER Kathy
		SYNCHRO 5	BECKER Norman
RESERVE	WIERNIUK Anna	RESERVE	

1	HARDING Anthony	GBR	30 JUN 2000	412.83	
	LAUGHER Jack	GBR	30 JAN 1995		
2	MARSAGLIA Lorenzo	ITA	16 NOV 1996	387.51	25.32
	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	31 AUG 1994		
3	HORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr	UKR	23 JUL 1991	384.39	28.44
	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	16 JUN 1993		
4	DUTOIT Guillaume	SUI	18 JAN 1996	367.83	45.00
	SUCKOW Jonathan	SUI	04 JAN 1999		
5	BARTHEL Timo	GER	03 APR 1996	341.61	71.22
	WESEMANN Moritz	GER	10 MAY 2002		
6	AFTHINOS Theofilos	GRE	31 AUG 2001	319.77	93.06
	MOLVALIS Nikolaos	GRE	06 JUL 2000		
7	MELIKIDZE Sandro	GEO	10 NOV 1996	312.45	100.38
	ONIKASHVILI Tornike	GEO	17 MAR 2000		
8	EKDAHL David	SWE	10 DEC 2002	310.89	101.94
	PETERSEN Elias	SWE	29 APR 2003		

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
6	AFTHINOS Theofilos MOLVALIS Nikolaos	GRE	31 AUG 2001																		
		GRE	06 JUL 2000																		
		401B	2.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0						43.20	43.20		
		301B	2.0	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5					37.80	81.00		
		5152B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0					59.40	140.40		
		205B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	4.0	4.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					50.40	190.80		
				107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		64.17	254.97			
				405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		64.80	319.77	93.06		
7	MELIKIDZE Sandro ONIKASHVILI Tornike	GEO	10 NOV 1996																		
		GEO	17 MAR 2000																		
		201B	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5					43.80	43.80		
		301B	2.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					40.20	84.00		
		5152B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0					54.90	138.90		
		5154B	3.4	3.0	4.0	4.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.0	4.5					51.00	189.90		
				405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		62.10	252.00			
				107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	7.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		60.45	312.45	100.38		
8	EKDAHL David PETERSEN Elias	SWE	10 DEC 2002																		
		SWE	29 APR 2003																		
		401B	2.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5					42.60	42.60		
		301B	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					36.00	78.60		
		205B	3.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					54.90	133.50		
		5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0					60.30	193.80		
				405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	252.30			
				107B	3.1	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.59	310.89	101.94		